
PROGRAM	 DEPARTMENT	 DIRECTOR /ADVISER	 TELEPHONE 	 EMAIL ADDRESS

Applied Urban Science & Informatics (MS)	 CUSP	 Peter Huu Tran	 646.997.0583	 pht2@nyu.edu	

Bioinformatics (MS)	 BME	 David Truong		  truond01@nyu.edu	

Biomedical Engineering (MS)	 BME	 Xiao Ma 	 646.997.3575	 xm8@nyu.edu

Biomedical Engineering (PhD)	 BME	 Andreas Hielscher	 646.997.0583	 ahh4614@nyu.edu

Biotechnology (MS)	 CBE	 Evgeny Vulfson	 646.997.3096	 ev494@nyu.edu

Biotechnology and Entrepreneurship (MS)	 CBE	 Evgeny Vulfson	 646.997.3096	 ev494@nyu.edu

Chemical Engineering (MS) (PhD)	 CBE	 Jin Kim	 646.997.3719 	 jin.kim@nyu.edu 

		  Eray Aydil	 646.997.3705 	 aydil@nyu.edu

Civil Engineering (MS) (PhD)	 CUE	 Mohsen Hossein	 646.997.3766	 mhossein@nyu.edu

Computer Engineering (MS)	 ECE	 Ramesh Karri	 646.997.3596	 rkarri@nyu.edu 

		  Xiao-Kang Chen	 646.997.3056	 xkchen@nyu.edu	

Computer Science (MS)	 CSE 	 Jeremy Herrera (last names A-M)		  mc9632@nyu.edu 

		  Megan Charlton (last names N-Z)		  jh8738@nyu.edu

Computer Science (PhD)	 CSE	 Christopher Musco		  cmusco@nyu.edu

Construction Management (MS)	 CUE	 Lawrence Chiarelli	 646.997.4040	 lchiarelli@nyu.edu

Cybersecurity (MS)	 CSE	 Jeremy Herrera (last names A-M)		  mc9632@nyu.edu 

		  Megan Charlton (last names N-Z)		  jh8738@nyu.edu

NY Cyber Fellowship	 CSE	 Robert Kramer		  cyberfellows@nyu.edu

Electrical Engineering (MS)	 ECE	 Xiao-Kang Chen	 646.997.3056	 xkchen@nyu.edu 

		  Daruisz Czarkowski	 646.997.3256	 dc1677@nyu.edu

Electrical Engineering (PhD)	 ECE	 Elza Erkip 	 646.997.3646	 ee531@nyu.edu

Emerging Technologies (MS)	 GACD	 Peter Voltz

Environmental Engineering (MS)	 CUE	 Mohsen Hossein	 646.997.3766	 mhossein@nyu.edu

Environmental Science (MS)	 CUE	 Mohsen Hossein	 646.997.3766	 mhossein@nyu.edu

Financial Engineering (MS Curricular Advisors)	 FRE	 Barry Blecherman	 646.997.3398	 barry.blecherman@nyu.edu 

		  Zahra Patterson	 646.997.3561	 zahra.patterson@nyu.edu

Financial Engineering 	 FRE	 Agnes Tourin	 646.997.3889	 atourin@nyu.edu 

(MS Capstone Experiences Advisor)	

Industrial Engineering (MS)	 TMI	 Nick Corrigan		  tmi@nyu.edu 

		  Erin Coker		  ec4474@nyu.edu 

		  Thomas Mazzone*		  tm1298@nyu.edu

Integrated Digital Media (MS)	 TCS	 Eric Maiello	 646.997.0720	 eric.maiello@nyu.edu 

		  Jenelle Woodrup	 646.997.3413	 jjw10@nyu.edu

Management of Technology (MS)	 TMI	 Nick Corrigan		  tmi@nyu.edu 

		  Erin Coker		  ec4474@nyu.edu 

		  Pavlos Mourdoukoutas*		  pm1352@nyu.edu

Mathematical Sciences (MS)	 MATH	 Alison Entin	 646.997.3399	 alison.entin@nyu.edu 

		  Gaoyong Zhang	 646.997.3695	 gaoyong.zhang@nyu.edu 

Mechanical Engineering (MS)	 ME	 Iskender Sahin	 646.997.3751	 iskender.sahin@nyu.edu

Mechanical Engineering (PhD)	 ME	 Joo Hyun Kim	 646.997.3073	 joo.h.kim@nyu.edu

Mechatronics and Robotics (MS)	 ME	 Iskender Sahin	 646.997.3751	 iskender.sahin@nyu.edu

Transportation Management (MS)	 CUE	 Joseph Chow	 646.997.4030	 joseph.chow@nyu.edu

Transportation Planning and Engineering (MS)	 CUE	 Joseph Chow	 646.997.4030	 joseph.chow@nyu.edu	

Transportation Planning and Engineering (PhD)	 CUE	 Kaan Ozbay	 646.997.3691	 kaan.ozbay@nyu.edu

Urban Infrastructure Systems (MS)	 CUE	 Masoud Ghandehari		  masoud@nyu.edu

Urban Systems (PhD)	 CUE	 Masoud Ghandehari		  masoud@nyu.edu

NYU TANDON SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING  
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DEPARTMENTS LEGEND

BME - Biomedical Engineering

CUSP - �Applied Urban Science  

& Informatics

CBE - �Chemical and Bimolecular 
Engineering

CUE - Civil and Urban Engineering

CSE - �Computer Science  
and Engineering

ECE - �Electrical and Computer 
Engineering

FRE - Finance and Risk Engineering

GACD - Grad Academics

MATH - Mathematical Sciences

ME - �Mechanical and Aerospace 
Engineering

TCS - �Technology, Culture and Society

TMI - �Technology Management  
and Innovation

LOCATION LEGEND

RH - Rogers Hall

LC - Dibner Building

2 MTech - 2 MetroTech Center

JB - Jacobs Building

*In-person and online programs


